LJsaPHO

SKA Wandregal, Schwarz matt 450x140x16 0Omm mit weiss MDF Ablage

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Laénge:
Breite:
Hoéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

SKA401

450 mm
450 mm
140 mm
160 mm

Schwarz
Stahl
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt
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